
 

POULE A D

Pts G N P GA

1 750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 6 2 0 0 12

2 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 4 1 0 1 12

3 830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 4 1 0 1 12

4 411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 4 1 0 1 -4

5 316 PETANQUE DU PIN 4 1 0 1 -8

6 726B PETANQUE NIZANNAISE (B) 2 0 0 2 -24

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 6 8 6 20 4

2 0832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 6 4 6 16 -4

3 0316 PETANQUE DU PIN 8 8 6 22 8

4 0411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 4 4 6 14 -8

5 0830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 6 8 12 26 16

6 726B PETANQUE NIZANNAISE (B) 6 4 0 10 -16

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 6 8 12 26 16

3 316 PETANQUE DU PIN 6 4 0 10 -16

6 726B PETANQUE NIZANNAISE (B) 8 0 6 14 -8

1 750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 4 12 6 22 8

4 411 PETANQUE ST GERMANAISE 6 8 6 20 4

5 830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 6 4 6 16 -4

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT

POULE B D

Pts G N P GA

1 508 CLUB PETANQUE GRAND PARC6 2 0 0 36

2 938 BYBE IZONNAIS 5 1 1 0 24

3 115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 5 1 1 0 4

4 829 LA BOULE SOULACAISE 4 1 0 1 8

5 819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE2 0 0 2 -36

6 620 STADE FOYEN PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -36

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE4 8 0 12 -12

2 0829 LA BOULE SOULACAISE 8 4 12 24 12

3 0508 CLUB PETANQUE GRAND PARC10 12 12 34 32

4 0620 STADE FOYEN PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -32

5 0115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS10 8 0 18 0

6 0938 BYBE IZONNAIS 2 4 12 18 0

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 829 LA BOULE SOULACAISE 6 4 6 16 -4

3 508 CLUB PETANQUE GRAND PARC6 8 6 20 4

6 938 BYBE IZONNAIS 10 8 12 30 24

1 819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE2 4 0 6 -24

4 620 STADE FOYEN PETANQUE 8 8 0 16 -4

5 115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 4 4 12 20 4

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT

POULE C D

Pts G N P GA

1 944 CM FLOIRAC PETANQUE 6 2 0 0 36

2 540 STADE BORDELAIS PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 4

3 423 BAYAS PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 0

4 942 A P LORMONTAISE 4 1 0 1 -12

5 203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 4 1 0 1 -12

6 820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 2 0 0 2 -16

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0942 A P LORMONTAISE 6 4 12 22 8

2 0820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 6 8 0 14 -8

3 0423 BAYAS PETANQUE 4 4 6 14 -8

4 0944 CM FLOIRAC PETANQUE 8 8 6 22 8

5 0203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 6 8 12 26 16

6 0540 STADE BORDELAIS PETANQUE 6 4 0 10 -16

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 8 0 6 14 -8

3 423 BAYAS PETANQUE 4 12 6 22 8

6 540 STADE BORDELAIS PETANQUE 8 8 12 28 20

1 942 A P LORMONTAISE 4 4 0 8 -20

4 944 CM FLOIRAC PETANQUE 12 8 12 32 28

5 203 PETANQUE PORGEAISE 0 4 0 4 -28

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pro POULE D D

Pts G N P GA

1 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 5 1 1 0 20

2 311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 5 1 1 0 4

3 726A PETANQUE NIZANNAISE (A) 4 1 0 1 8

4 913 A P CENON COLLINES 4 1 0 1 4

5 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 4 1 0 1 -20

6 209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -16

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 8 8 12 28 20

2 726A PETANQUE NIZANNAISE (A) 4 4 0 8 -20

3 0310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 8 8 6 22 8

4 0209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 4 4 6 14 -8

5 0913 A P CENON COLLINES 10 0 6 16 -4

6 0311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 2 12 6 20 4

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 726A PETANQUE NIZANNAISE (A) 8 12 12 32 28

3 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 4 0 0 4 -28

6 311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 8 4 6 18 0

1 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 4 8 6 18 0

4 209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 6 8 0 14 -8

5 913 A P CENON COLLINES 6 4 12 22 8

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT


